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conexiones
Conexiones de latón

Modelo Tamaño

  

QFE-38 3/8 "

QFE-34 3/4 "

QFE-58 5/8 "

QFM-1418     1/4 "x 1/8"

QFM-1412     1/4 "x 1/2"

QFM-1438     1/4 "x 3/8"

QFM-3812     3/8 "x 1/2"

QFM-3838      3/8 "x 3/8"

QFM-1414     1/4 "x 1/4"

 

QFN-14 1/4 " 

QFN-516 5/16 " 

QFN-12 1/2 " 

QFN-38 3/8 " 

QFN-34 3/4 " 

QFN-58 5/8 " 

QFN-78 7/8 "

Modelo Tamaño

TEE

QFT-14 1/4 " 

QFT-12 1/2 " 

QFT-38 3/8 " 

QFT-58 5/8 "

QFU-14 1/4 " 

QFU-516 5/16 " 

QFU-12 1/2 " 

QFU-38 3/8 "

QFU-58 5/8 "

Codo de 90°
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25
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100

200

Modelo Tamaño

Tapón de rosca

QFC-14 1/4 " 

QFC-38 3/8 "
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500

Conector
Macho NPT/FL

25

25

25

25

25

25
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250

500

50
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25

25
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100

250

250

Tuerca cónica corta

100

50

50

50

25

25

25

1500

1000

500

800

250

100

Niple unión flare

25

25

25

25

25

250

1500

500

250

100
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master

Mínimo Caja
master

Mínimo Caja
master

Mínimo

Caja
master
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master

Mínimo Caja
master

Mínimo

Visita nuestra  web para más información


